Borderio Padel

Fecha/lugar

30/08/2511:00
2

30/08/2513:00
2

30/08/2515:00
1

Oxford Cup Villarrica 2025

Calendario: Mixto / Grupo B

Local

Sofia Fuentes
Amaro Toro

Rafaela Gil
Agustin Fadic

Matias Green
Rebeca De La Cruz

1/1

Resultado

0-6]0-6

2-6 |57

6-0]6-0

Visitante

Matias Green
Rebeca De La Cruz

Sofia Fuentes
Amaro Toro

Rafaela Gil
Agustin Fadic

BORDERIO
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